
 
 

 

 

 

Spring Term Diary Dates 2021 

Event Date Time 

Welcome Back Tuesday 5th January 2021  

Year 6 remote workshop: 
Macbeth. 
 

Monday 11th January 2021 Schedule will be shared by 
class teacher on GC 

EYFS (Reception classes) 
remote phonics workshop 
to parents 

Wednesday 20th January 
2021 

09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Year 1 remote phonics 
workshop to parents  

Thursday 21st January 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Year 2 remote reading 
workshop to parents 

Friday 22nd January 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Launch for Big Garden Bird 
Watch 

Monday 25th January 2021  

Holocaust Memorial Day  Wednesday 27th January 
2021 

 

Year 3 and 4 remote 
Reading workshop to 
parents 

Thursday 28th January 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Year 5 and 6 remote 
Reading workshop to 
parents 

Friday 29th January 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Go Green Environmental 
Awareness 

Thursday 4th February 2021  

Safer Internet Day 
E-Safety Workshop to 
parents 

Tuesday 9th February 2021 10:00am to 11:00am 
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Spring Half Term: Monday 15th February until the 19th February 
 
 

Appearance of Sri 
Nityananda 

Thursday 25th February 
2021 

 

Keep Britain Tidy Friday 26th February 2021  

KS1 (Year 1 and 2) Remote 
Maths Mastery Workshop 
to parents 

Wednesday 3rd March 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 



 
 

LKS2 (Year 3 and 4) Remote 
Maths Mastery Workshop 
to parents 

Thursday 4th March 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

World Book Day 
Further details to follow. 

Thursday 4th March  

UKS2 (Year 5 and 6) Remote 
Maths Mastery Workshop 
to parents   

Friday 5th March 2021 09:00am to 10:00am  
Links will be shared nearer 
the date. 

Parent Consultation 
(remote) 

Tuesday 9th March 2021 TBA 

Parent Consultation 
(remote) 

Wednesday 10th March 2021 TBA 

British Science Week   

Gaura Purnima Abishek Friday 26th March 2021  

Maths Focus Wednesday 31st March and 
Thursday 1st April 2021 

 

Good Friday 
Bank Holiday/School Closed 

 
Friday 2nd April 2021 

 

Easter Holidays: Friday 2nd of April until Friday 16th April 2021 
 

 
 

Pupils return: Spring Term Monday 19th April 2021 

 


